RAMEY WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION REQUEST FOR SERVICE DISCONTINUANCE

	I hereby request that my water meter account number
located	on be disconnected from Ramey Water Supply Corporation
service	and that my membership fee is be refunded to me. I understand that if I should ever want my
service	reinstated I may have to reapply for service as a new member and I may have to pay all costs as
indicate	ed in a then current copy of the Water Supply Corporation Tariff. Future ability to provide
service	will be dependent upon system capacity, which I understand may be limited and may require
capital i	improvements to deliver adequate service. I also understand that these improvements will be at
my cost	t. I further represent to the Corporation that my spouse joins me in this request and I am
authoriz	zed to execute this Request for Service Discontinuance on behalf of my spouse.
	Signatura
	Signature
	Date of Signature
·	Date of Signature NOTE: Charges for service will terminate when this signed statement is received by the Ramey
WSC o	NOTE: Charges for service will terminate when this signed statement is received by the Ramey
WSC or	NOTE: Charges for service will terminate when this signed statement is received by the Ramey ffice. A \$_000 fee will be assessed for the processing of this transaction and deducted from
WSC or	NOTE: Charges for service will terminate when this signed statement is received by the Ramey office. A \$ _ 000 fee will be assessed for the processing of this transaction and deducted from mbership fee in addition to final charges.
WSC or the men	NOTE: Charges for service will terminate when this signed statement is received by the Ramey office. A \$ _000 fee will be assessed for the processing of this transaction and deducted from mbership fee in addition to final charges. Ramey Water Supply Corp.
WSC or the men	NOTE: Charges for service will terminate when this signed statement is received by the Ramey office. A \$_000 fee will be assessed for the processing of this transaction and deducted from mbership fee in addition to final charges. Ramey Water Supply Corp. P.O. Box 58
WSC or the men	NOTE: Charges for service will terminate when this signed statement is received by the Ramey office. A \$_000 fee will be assessed for the processing of this transaction and deducted from mbership fee in addition to final charges. Ramey Water Supply Corp. P.O. Box 58 Mineola, Texas 75773
WSC or the men	NOTE: Charges for service will terminate when this signed statement is received by the Ramey office. A \$_000 fee will be assessed for the processing of this transaction and deducted from ambership fee in addition to final charges. Ramey Water Supply Corp. P.O. Box 58 Mineola, Texas 75773 903-569-6502